
European Championships Nicosia 2008
FINAL RESULTS
TRAP WOMEN

12 JUL 2008, START TIME 08:30

(Qualification) (Final)

WR FWR74 CHUYKO, Victoria UKR 13 JUN 1998 ECH Nicosia (CYP) 96 STEFECEKOVA, Zuzana SVK 4 APR 2006 WC Qingyuan (CHN)

EWR 74 CHEN, Li CHN 4 APR 2006 WC Qingyuan (CHN)

74 STEFECEKOVA, Zuzana SVK 4 APR 2006 WC Qingyuan (CHN)

74 IANNOTTI, Giulia ITA 28 JUN 2007 WC Maribor (SLO)

OR FOR71 GUDZINEVICIUTE, Daina LTU 18 SEP 2000 OG Sydney (AUS) 0 ISSF Rule changed 01.01.2005 1 JAN 2005 OG Beijing (CHN)

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat
Round

1 2 3
Qualification
Total S-Off

Final Total
Final
S-Off

Remarks

1 1177 KIERMAYER Susanne GER 24 24 24 72
Final shots:

22 94

2 1348 STEFECEKOVA Zuzana SVK 25 23 25 73
Final shots:

20 93

3 1323 TKACH Elena RUS 23 23 23 69+1+3

Final shots:
22 91+2

4 1132 RACINET Delphine FRA 24 23 24 71
Final shots:

20 91+1

5 1238 ROSSI Jessica ITA 25 24 21 70
Final shots:

18 88+2

6 1185 SCHEIBL Sonja GER 22 25 22 69+2

Final shots:
19 88+1

7 1298 BARSUK Tatiana RUS 22 23 24 69+1+2

8 1047 KONSTANTINIDOU Georgia CYP 23 22 23 68

9 1112 MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu FIN 23 23 22 68

10 1308 LARICHEVA Irina RUS 23 23 22 68

11 1235 IANNOTTI Giulia ITA 23 23 22 68

12 1091 GALVEZ Fatima ESP 24 22 22 68

13 1130 NEAU Stephanie FRA 22 20 25 67

14 1150 KERWOOD Charlotte GBR 21 23 23 67

15 1093 MARTINEZ Beatriz ESP 24 22 21 67

16 1344 MEZEIOVA Jana SVK 21 22 23 66

17 1380 CHUYKO Victoria UKR 22 21 23 66

18 1133 SAUZET Marina FRA 19 25 22 66

19 1140 BURTON Abbey GBR 21 23 22 66

20 1117 VEROMAA Mopsi FIN 21 24 21 66

21 1332 DEL DIN Daniela SMR 19 24 22 65

22 1066 LOOSOVA Iveta CZE 22 23 20 65

23 1233 GELISIO Deborah ITA 23 22 20 65

24 1148 GODDARD Lesley GBR 24 21 19 64
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Rk Bib
No

Name Nat
Round

1 2 3
Qualification
Total S-Off

Final Total
Final
S-Off

Remarks

25 1103 ANTIKAINEN Noora FIN 17 22 22 61

26 1181 QUOOSS Katrin GER 21 19 21 61

27 1274 MARSZALEK Izabela POL 20 20 20 60

28 1393 VYNOHRADSKA Olena UKR 20 21 19 60

29 1248 GUDZINEVICIUTE Daina LTU 20 15 23 58

30 1164 GUBIEVA Maya GEO 17 23 18 58

31 1279 ALBINO Monica POR 20 19 16 55

32 1200 VLAKOU Maria GRE 13 22 19 54

legend

ECH European Championships

EWR Equalled World Record

FOR Final Olympic Record

FWR Final World Record

OG Olympic Games

OR Olympic Record

WC World Cup

WR World Record
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European Championships Nicosia 2008
RESULTS

TRAP WOMEN
TEAM

12 JUL 2008, START TIME 08:30

(Team) (Team members)

WR 210 People's Republic of China CHN 23 JUL 1998 WCH Barcelona (ESP) CHEN, Li; GUO, Hua; GAO, E;

Rk Bib
No

Name Nat
Round

1 2 3
Total Remarks

1 Russian Federation RUS 68 69 69 206  

1298 BARSUK Tatiana 22 23 24 69

1323 TKACH Elena 23 23 23 69

1308 LARICHEVA Irina 23 23 22 68

2 France FRA 65 68 71 204  

1132 RACINET Delphine 24 23 24 71

1130 NEAU Stephanie 22 20 25 67

1133 SAUZET Marina 19 25 22 66

3 Italy ITA 71 69 63 203  

1238 ROSSI Jessica 25 24 21 70

1235 IANNOTTI Giulia 23 23 22 68

1233 GELISIO Deborah 23 22 20 65

4 Germany GER 67 68 67 202  

1177 KIERMAYER Susanne 24 24 24 72

1185 SCHEIBL Sonja 22 25 22 69

1181 QUOOSS Katrin 21 19 21 61

5 Great Britain GBR 66 67 64 197  

1150 KERWOOD Charlotte 21 23 23 67

1140 BURTON Abbey 21 23 22 66

1148 GODDARD Lesley 24 21 19 64

6 Finland FIN 61 69 65 195  

1112 MAKELA-NUMMELA Satu 23 23 22 68

1117 VEROMAA Mopsi 21 24 21 66

1103 ANTIKAINEN Noora 17 22 22 61

legend

WCH World Championships WR World Record
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